MDL Now Supports
8085A 6800
8080A 6802
8048 F8
8049 3870
8035 3872
8039 Z-80A
8039-6 TMS9900

(requires Opts.
09 and 10) +$ 295 8001 F11 $ 345
ORDERING INFORMATION
Factory Field Fie Id
Option Description Price Number Price
8001 Microprocessor Lab $4950
Option 06 3870/3872
Microcomputer Sup-
port Package +$4600 8001F06 $4650
Option 07 F8 Micro-
processor Support
Package +$4600 8001F07 $4650
8002A Microprocessor Lab $10,950
Option 06 F8/3870/
3872 Assembler Soft-
ware Support +$ 850 8002F06 $ 900
Option 21 F8/3870/
3872 Emulator Support +$2850 8002F21 $2950
Option 36 3870/3872
Prototype Control
Probe +$ 990 8002F36 $1090
Option 37 F8 Proto-
type Control Probe +$ 990 8002F37 $1090
8080A EMULATOR SUPPORT PACKAGE
CHARACTERISTICS
8080 and 8080A refer to microprocessors manufac
tured by Intel Corporation. Tektronix, Inc., does not
guarantee that other vendors' versions of the 8080
will be compatible with the TEKTRONIX Microproces
sor Labs.
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Length 6 ft (1.8 m) of cable from the emulator proces
sor to the interface assembly.
1 .5 ft. (45.8 cm) of cable from the interface
assembly to the 40 pin plug.
Cable Configuration
6 ft (1 .8 m) - 2 40-conductor ribbon cables with al-
ternating ground and signal paths.
1 .5 ft (45.8 cm) - 2 twisted pair 40 conductor cables.
Termination
6 ft (1 .8 m) - The interface assembly contains resis
tive termination and receivers for data, ad
dress, and control from the emulator proces
sor module.
1 .5 ft (45.8 cm) - Not terminated.
40 pin plug-40 pin spring plate protected plug. When
used with a zero insertion force socket, an
included 40 pin low profile DIP socket must
be used between the zero insertion force
socket and the 40 pin probe plug.
Factory Field
Option Description Price Number
8002A Microprocessor Lab $10,950
Opt. 08 8048/8021
Assembler Software
Support +$ 850 8002F08
Opt. 23 8048/8021
Emulator Support
(Prototype Control
Probe Required) +$2350 8002F23
Opt. 40 8048 Prototype
Control Probe +$1190 8002F40
Opt. 41 8021 Prototype
Control Probe Adapter
(requires Opt. 40) +$ 295 8002F41
TIMING CHARACTERISTICS
Emulation Interface Delays*
To 8080A from
Field

**Although data should remain val id at least 40 ns
after Enable, typically 10 ns will be sufficient.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Factory Field Field
Option Description Price Number Price
8001 Microprocessor Lab $4950
Option 02 6800 Micro-
processor Support
Package +$4100 8001F02 $4150
Option 2A 6802 Proto-
type Control Probe +$ 990 8001F2A $1090
Option 2B 6802 Micro-
processor Support
Package +$4100 8001F2B $4150
8002A Microprocessor Lab $10,950
Option 02 6800 Assem-
bier Software Support +$ 850 8002F02 $ 900
Option 17 6800 Emulator
Support +$2350 8002F17 $2450
Option 32 6800 Prototype
Control Probe +$ 990 8002F32 $1090
Option 39 6802 Proto-
type Control Probe +$ 990 8002F39 $1090
Emulator Processor and Prototype Control Probe Support Packages
Z80A EMULATOR SUPPORT PACKAGE
CHARACTERISTICS
Z80 and ZBOA refer to microprocessors manufactured

and any other assembled object code modu
les.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MDL/µ
8002A Microorocessor Lab ....... $10,950
Factory Fie Id Field
Option Description Price Number Price
Option 01
8080A Assembler
Software Support +$850 8002F01 $900
Option 1A
MDL/8080A
Software Support*
(Requires 64K Pro-
gram Memory and
Option 01) +$1000 8002F1A $1050
Option 02
6800 Assembler
Software Support +$850 8002F02 $900
Option 2A
MDL/6800
Software Support
(Requires 64K Pro-
gram Memory and
Option 02) +$1000 8002F2A $1050
Option 03
Z80 Assembler
Software Support +$850 8002F03 $900
Option 3A
MDL/Z80A
Software Support**
(Requires 64K Pro-
gram Memory and
Option 03) +$1000 8002F3A $1050
Option 05
8085A Assembler
Software Support +$850 8002F05 $900
Option 18
MDL/8085A
Software Support*
(Requires 64K Pro-
gram Memory and
Option 05) +$1000 8002F5A $1050
*Option 1A and 18 are identical
**The compiler generates 8080A assembly language.
This output must be assembled with the 8080A as
sembler included in Option 3A and run on the Z80.